Network bandwidth needs continue to grow at a rapid pace.
Network equipment manufacturers are developing highly
flexible multi-rate products to support the latest generation of
HSE devices. Service Providers and Hyperscale data centers
are deploying multi-rate networking infrastructure solutions to
meet this growing market.
With these multi-rate requirements, customers demand higher
density test equipment. Flexibility is needed to validate the

© 2026 VIAVI Solutions Inc. Product specifications and descriptions in this document are subject to
change without notice. Patented as described at viavisolutions.com/patents
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Test Modules
PX3-QSFP-DD-2-825A VIAVI pX3 400/200/100/50/40/25/10G QSFP-DD 2-Port
PX3-QSFP-DD-2-750A VIAVI pX3 400/200/100/50G QSFP-DD 2-Port
PX3-QSFP-DD-2-400A VIAVI pX3 400G QSFP-DD 2-Port
Additional Features
UPG-NRZ-PX3-400G-T2** FACTORY UPGRADE NRZ VIAVI 400G QSFP-DD 2-Port
ACC-1067* ACTIVE COPPER BREAKOUT QSFP-DD to 4XQSFP28 3M
VIAVI Chassis
SPT-N12U-110 VIAVI N12U chassis and controller with 110VAC power supplies
SPT-N12U-220 VIAVI N12U chassis and controller with 220VAC power supplies
SPT-N12U-220-LC VIAVI N12U-LC chassis and controller with 220VAC power supplies
SPT-N4U-110 VIAVI N4U chassis and controller with 110VAC power supplies
SPT-N4U-220 VIAVI N4U chassis and controller with 220VAC power supplies
Software Upgrades (available as add on after purchase of initial base package bundle)
HWO-PX3-QSFP-DD-2-400G-XS 400G XStream Enhanced Scale Software
HWO-PX3-QSFP-DD-2-100G-XS 4x 100G XStream Enhanced Scale Software
SWO-PX3-QSFP-DD-2-MACSEC MACSEC Software on PX3-QSFP-DD-2 Test Module